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201

Il Trail Por la Vida Guadalupe
Marcha senderista (13000 m) - 08-03-2020

local

Nombre
HURREN DALE, CHRISTIE
OLMOS NOGUERA, MARIA JESUS
GONZALVEZ ORTIN, ANA VANESA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, VICTOR
CEREZO BELMONTE , VANESA
MARIN GARCIA , ALEJANDRO
CORRAL HERRERIAS, JUAN
FERRANDINI PRICE, GRISELDA
GONZALEZ MATEO, FUENSANTA
GONZALEZ ALCAINA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ NOGUERA, GEMA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, PATRICIO
CASTILLO MURNOZ, IRENE
ARIAS MTNEZ, JOSE
SANCHEZ ROBLES, M. JOSE
ABELLAN SANCHEZ, SHEREZADE
FERNANDEZ CHUMILLAS, ANDRES
LOPEZ PEREZ, CARIDAD
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Marcha
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Club
H-PROJECT

WELLNESS HEALTH

WELLNESS HEALTH

WELLNESS HEALTH

SIN CLUB

CLUB ATLETICO MACIASCOQUE
INDEPENDIENTE

ASOCIACION GUADALUPE C.F. VETERANO:!

CAMINATAS.COM

INDEPENDIENTE

WELLNESS HEALTH

WELLNESS HEALTH

Tiempo
02:18:23
02:24:22
02:28:28
02:29:03
02:32:08
02:32:10
02:40:11
02:44:05
02:44:08
02:57:26
03:00:23
03:05:05
03:09:59
03:10:12
03:21:01
03:21:03
03:26:03
03:26:05

Ritmo
10:38
11:06
11:25
11:27
11:42
11:42
12:19
12:37
12:37
13:38
13:52
14:14
14:36
14:37
15:27
15:27
15:51
15:51



